Sent: Sunday, October 13, 2013 10:35:17 AM

From: "Amazon.com” <digital-no-reply@amazon.com=

To: Jeffrey Epstein <jeeproject@yahoo.com=

Subject: Amazon.com order of Proofiness: How You're Being Fooled by the Mumbers.

Kindle eBooks = Your Account

Amazon.com

Order Confirmation
Order #D01-1956305-0434557

Hello Jeffrey Epstein,

Thank you for shopping with us. All Kindle content, including books and Kindle active content, that you've

purchased from the Kindle Store is stored in your Kindle library on Amazon.com.

View and manage your books from your Kindle library.

Order Details

Order #D01-1956305-0434557
Placed on Sunday, October 13, 2013

Proofiness: How You're Being Fooled by the
Numbers

Kindle Edition
Sold by Penguin Group (USA) LLC

Rewviaw this item

Item(s) Subtotal:
Tax Collected:

Grand Total:

Learn more about Kindle in Help.

$10.99

$10.99
$0.00
$10.99

EFTA_R1_00055368
EFTA01754839



We hope to see you again soon!
Amazon.com
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